Application ID
10047
10468
11502
13963
14647
16485
17581
17774
20176

21033
21606
25541
26220
29423
40664
47600
48310

First Name
Yuvraj

Nitin
Vaibhav
SAURABH
ASHWINI
Mayuresh
AVINASH
Chetan
SANDEEP

ASHISH
TATYASAHEB
BHUSHAN
GANESH
Kalyani
Krishna
ABHUEET
Sandeep

U SHGAR ITe! - Ao} (SUIh)

Middle Name

Harshkumar
Swamiraj
Ravasaheb
SURESH
SHIVAIJI
Suresh
ASHOK
Jaykar
DATTATRAY
SHIRISH
ASHOK
ASHOKRAO
SURESH
Ganesh
Mohan
pandharinath

Ramdas

Last Name
Mehata

Sale

Kawale
THOMBARE
DHUMAL
Deokar
MORE
Magar

PATIL

KSHIRSAGAR
DESHMUKH
LANKE
THORAT
Jorvekar
Vadak
PAWAR

Tarte

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Applied Post

Manager (ST0Th)
Manager (S0
Manager (G101
Manager (S0
Manager (S7T0Th
Manager (S0
Manager (G101
Manager (ST0Th)
Manager (W)
Manager (ST0T)
Manager (ST0T)
Manager (W)
Manager (S7T0T)
Manager (W)
Manager (ST0T)
Manager (@TUW)
Manager (S7T0Th)

)
)
)
)
)
)



