## पात्र उमेदवार यादी - मॅनेजर (संगणक)

Application ID	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	Gender	Applied Post
10047	Yuvraj	Harshkumar	Mehata	Male	Manager (संगणक)
10468	Nitin	Swamiraj	Sale	Male	Manager (संगणक)
11502	Vaibhav	Ravasaheb	Kawale	Male	Manager (संगणक)
13963	SAURABH	SURESH	THOMBARE	Male	Manager (संगणक)
14647	ASHWINI	SHIVAJI	DHUMAL	Female	Manager (संगणक)
16485	Mayuresh	Suresh	Deokar	Male	Manager (संगणक)
17581	AVINASH	ASHOK	MORE	Male	Manager (संगणक)
17774	Chetan	Jaykar	Magar	Male	Manager (संगणक)
20176	SANDEEP	DATTATRAY	PATIL	Male	Manager (संगणक)
21033	ASHISH	SHIRISH	KSHIRSAGAR	Male	Manager (संगणक)
21606	TATYASAHEB	ASHOK	DESHMUKH	Male	Manager (संगणक)
25541	BHUSHAN	ASHOKRAO	LANKE	Male	Manager (संगणक)
26220	GANESH	SURESH	THORAT	Male	Manager (संगणक)
29423	Kalyani	Ganesh	Jorvekar	Female	Manager (संगणक)
40664	Krishna	Mohan	Vadak	Male	Manager (संगणक)
47600	ABHIJEET	pandharinath	PAWAR	Male	Manager (संगणक)
48310	Sandeep	Ramdas	Tarte	Male	Manager (संगणक)